édit GHO

N°

11

13
14

19
26
34
18
60

15
47
20
25
39

22
55
59
51
41
29
28
56
38

61
57
53
30
36
33
10
52
54
63
44
64

CLA

© 00 N T WNPE
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W NP OOWOWNOOUAWNEOOOWNOOURARWNEOOOWNOOOOGO™MWNLELO

NOM
ROSTOLLAN
BARLE
MARIE
GIRAUD
BALBUENA
RAMIER
DEPREEUW
ANTOMARCH
CHIPAULT
LOTH
MIHAYLOV
LIGIER
VORS
DELAROZIERE
AUBERT
LAVIEU
ROGER
ORTIZ
JAUNARD
FABRY
MOUCHEL
ROGER
UBAUD
GRANGIER
POUSSON
RONAT
BUONAMASSA
RICHEDA
COUANAN
MARIANELLI
NIEMINEN
CESARI
BACHOT
DEPREEUW
MERLE
VILLERMY
ROQUE
LOPEZ
FROMENT
SOZEDDE
MARTINEZ
CHATRON
PATOUR

Prénom
Thomas
Florent
Yannick

Benjamin
Jonathan
Romain
Arnaud
Julien
Flavien
Nicolas
Nikolay
Nicolas

Olivier
Mathieu
Stevens
Aantoine
Stéphane
Jérémy
Cyril
Mathieu
Jonathan
Frangis
Thomas
Germain

Julien
Frédéric
Benoit

Christophe
Miché&el
Thomas

Mika

Jean-Louis
J.Michel
Rémi
Vincent

Lionel
Maxililein
Jonathan
Antoine
Riwouane

Jérémy
Thierry

Jérémy

Club
AVC Aix
AVC Aix
VC La Pomme
AVC Aix
AVC Aix
VS Hyerois
VS Hyerois
VC La Pomme
EC SUDMED
0O.C.C.V Draguignan
Martigues SC
VS Hyerois
SC NICE
VC La Pomme
VS Hyerois
V C Val d’'Issole
EC SUDMED
0O.C.C.V Draguignan
V.S.Seynois
VC La Pomme
AVC Aix
EC SUDMED
SC NICE
SC NICE
E.S. LA GARDE
V.S.Seynois
0O.C.C.V Draguignan
0O.C.C.V Draguignan
SC NICE
V.S.Seynois
AVC Aix
RO Brignoles
SC NICE
E.S. LA GARDE
0O.C.C.V Draguignan
Martigues SC
Martigues SC
VC La Pomme
E.S. LA GARDE
E.S. LA GARDE
RO Brignoles
V C Val d’'Issole
RO Brignoles

GP_de_LA_FARLEDE_mai_2009

Comité
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

CA
CA
PRO
Lan-Rou
CA
PRO
CA
CA
PRO
CA
CA
Lan-Rou
CA
CA
PRO
PRO
Lan-Rou
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PRO
CA
CA
CA
CA
PRO
PRO
PRO
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Licence

2113021 224
2113021 320
21 13 485 608
2113 021 069
2113 021 056
08 83 009 264
08 83 009 379
2113 085 059
13 66 043 045
18 41 276 123
2113023 132
88 30 009 087
08 06 038 038
2113 085 350
08 83 009 416
08 83 013 071
13 66 043 007
18 41 276 063
08 83 030 186
2113085433
21 13 021 407
13 66 043 060
08 06 038 147
08 06 038 039
08 83 083 152
08 83 030 072
08 83 073 182
08 83 073 080
08 06 038 091
08 83 030 036
21 13 021 302
08 83 009 528
08 06 038 059
08 83 009 006
08 88 073 179
2113 023 059
2113023051
2113085410
08 83 083 053
08 06 017 095
08 83 009 176
08 83 111 031
08 83 009 569

GENERAL

CAT

WWWWWWNRPWRPRPNRPPNRPPRPRPEPRERRERERPRPREPR

=
=

Jun

w W

Jun

W kEr NN W

Jun

PCO

1%tape
0:37:27
0:37:27
0:37:19
0:37:27
0:37:27
0:38:19
0:38:19
0:37:19
0:40:53
0:41:12
0:41:43
0:44:04
0:41:46
0:37:19
0:38:19
0:44:43
0:40:53
0:41:12
0:41:52
0:37:19
0:37:27
0:40:53
0:41:46
0:41:46
0:41:49
0:41:52
0:41:12
0:41:12
0:41:46
0:41:52
0:43:28
0:42:44
0:46:21
0:49:42
0:42:39
0:44:59
0:41:43
0:41:44
0:41:49
0:41:49
0:42:44
0:44:43
0:53:47

2%tape
3:38:20
3:38:25
3:39:03
3:39:03
3:39:03
3:38:51
3:39:03
3:41:20
3:39:03
3:39:03
3:38:51
3:38:26
3:41:20
3:46:46
3:46:46
3:42:31
3:46:51
3:46:46
3:46:44
3:51:47
3:51:47
3:51:47
3:51:47
3:51:47
3:51:47
3:51:47
3:52:46
3:52:46
3:52:31
3:52:46
3:51:47
3:52:46
3:52:46
3:51:44
4:00:24
3:59:55
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:05:00

GENERAL apres
a 2%tape
4:15:47
4:15:52
4:16:22
4:16:30
4:16:30
4:17:10
4:17:22
4:18:39
4:19:56
4:20:15
4:20:34
4:22:30
4:23:06
4:24:05
4:25:05
4:27:14
4:27:44
4:27:58
4:28:36
4:29:06
4:29:14
4:32:40
4:33:33
4:33:33
4:33:36
4:33:39
4:33:58
4:33:58
4:34:17
4:34:38
4:35:15
4:35:30
4:39:07
4:41:26
4:43:03
4:44:54
4:46:43
4:46:44
4:46:49
4:46:49
4:47:44
4:49:43
4:58:47

GENERAL
Individuel
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